
Competitor Sep-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Feb-16 Mar-16 Totals

Brian Scott 80 69 80 68 297

Liam MacDonald 72 63 48 76 259

Greg Elder 44 40 40 50 174

Rodger Cunninghame 58 42 59 159

Jason Crosbie 54 66 34 154

Doug Munro 63 48 29 140

Todd Blackmun 34 27 36 34 131

Dean Maw 40 16 29 30 115

Walter Willmott 27 44 42 113

Inky Tulloch 33 60 93

Adam Cullen 0 38 52 90

David Robertson 32 22 30 84

Andrew Cundall 80 80

Ian McKenzie 27 23 26 76

Colin Dawson 13 61 74

Jamie Conroy 69 69

Rachael Beck 0 7 14 46 67

Steve Ross 66 66

Andrew Muir 21 16 24 61

Paul Muir 59 59

Nicky Maw 29 17 13 59

Tony Forde 48 10 58

Glenn Johnston 56 56

Keith Macdonald 54 54

Dion Dawson 54 54

Malcolm Jones 42 42

Sam Smith 15 6 14 35

Dave McLean 31 31

Justin Johnstone 28 28

Alyssa Clapperton 27 27

Ian Wooster 24 24

Reon Hotton 10 11 21

Scott Milne 21 21

Stuart Mitchell 19 19

Roy Macdonald 18 18

Ewan Macpherson 17 17

Ron Chilton 11 11

Boyd Wilson 10 10

Paul Rosel 8 8

Southland Sports Car Club 

Race Championship 2015/2016
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Competitor Sep-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Feb-16 Mar-16 Totals

Todd Blackmun 36 36 40 40 152
David Robertson 40 33 36 109

Walter Willmott 40 33 36 109

Boyd Wilson 30 30

Competitor Sep-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Feb-16 Mar-16 Totals

Andrew Muir 40 40 40 120

Reon Hotton 36 36 72

Ewan Macpherson 33 33

Competitor Sep-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Feb-16 Mar-16 Totals

Greg Elder 40 40 36 36 152

Dean Maw 36 36 33 30 135

Nicky Maw 33 33 28 28 122

Rachael Beck 30 33 63

Sam Smith 26 24 50

Glenn Johnston 40 40

Dave McLean 40 40

Ian Wooster 26 26

Ron Chilton 22 22

Competitor Sep-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Feb-16 Mar-16 Totals

Brian Scott 40 33 40 40 153

Liam MacDonald 36 30 33 36 135

Jason Crosbie 26 36 26 88

Rodger Cunninghame 28 22 30 80

Ian McKenzie 24 24 22 70

Doug Munro 33 24 DNF 57

Adam Cullen 20 28 48

Andrew Cundall 40 40

Steve Ross 36 36

Jamie Conroy 33 33

Paul Muir 30 30

Colin Dawson 30 30

Dion Dawson 28 28

Inky Tulloch 28 28

Keith Macdonald 26 26

Malcolm Jones 26 26

Alyssa Clapperton 24 24

Roy Macdonald 22 22

Scott Milne 20 20

Justin Johnstone 18 18

Saloons 1301-1600cc Championship 2015/2016

Saloons 2500cc & over Championship 2015/2016

Saloons 0-1300cc Championship 2015/2016

Meeting 

Cancelled

Meeting 

Cancelled

Saloons 1601-2500cc Championship 2015/2016

Meeting 

Cancelled

Meeting 

Cancelled



Competitor Sep-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Feb-16 Mar-16 Totals

Brian Scott 40 36 36 40 152

Liam MacDonald 36 33 40 109

Rodger Cunninghame 30 24 33 87

Todd Blackmun 24 16 24 13 77

Walter Willmott 20 28 28 76

Greg Elder 26 18 26 70

Ian McKenzie 22 18 20 60

Doug Munro 33 26 59

Jason Crosbie 28 30 58

David Robertson 20 13 20 53

Adam Cullen 22 30 52

Andrew Muir 12 16 18 46

Steve Ross 40 40

Jamie Conroy 36 36

Inky Tulloch 33 33

Dion Dawson 30 30

Tony Forde 28 28

Glenn Johnston 26 26

Sam Smith 13 12 25

Alyssa Clapperton 24 24

Rachael Beck 22 22

Scott Milne 22 22

Reon Hotton 11 10 21

Nicky Maw 16 16

Justin Johnstone 14 14

Boyd Wilson 14 14

Dean Maw 14 14

Ron Chilton 11 11

Ewan Macpherson 10 10

Saloons - Flying Farewell Championship 2015/2016
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Competitor Sep-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Feb-16 Mar-16 Totals

Dave Harris 120 102 222

Joseph Oliver 108 112 220

Greg Millane 93 93

Jordan Michels 80 80

Sports & Racing Championship 2015/2016

Meeting 

Cancelled

NOT 

CONTESTED

NOT 

CONTESTED

Sports & Racing - Flying Farewell Championship 
Competitor Sep-15 Nov-15 Dec-15 Feb-16 Mar-16 Totals

Joseph Oliver 36 36 72

Dave Harris 40 30 70

Jordan Michels 40 40

Greg Millane 33 33

Sports & Racing - Flying Farewell Championship 

Meeting 

Cancelled

NOT 

CONTESTED

NOT 

CONTESTED


